Data
Sheet
+44(0)1200 445 804
ribble-enviro.co.uk
Unit 4, Business Park, Gisburn, Clitheroe BB7 4JP
Company No: 06140589 VAT No: GB 906 6241 34
Contact Honeywell Analytics:

Default Setting
User Configurable Options
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Controllers
Unipoint Controller (mV input version)		 2306B2000
Unipoint Controller (mA input version) 2306B1000
Spares
Unipoint Terminal Block Plug (x2) 2306B3010
Unipoint DIN rail socket kit 2306B3020
Unipoint power connector kit	 2306B3030
Required controller type reference:
Detector 	 Gas Type	 No. Wires	 Controller Required
Signalpoint Flammable 3 mV
Toxic	 2	 mA